SUPHIST

Participant ID[ _1[ _11_10_11_1 Initials [ _T1[_11_1

68. Completion of Trial/Early Withdrawal - Completion of
Trial/Early Withdrawal

Number

68.1

68.2

68.3

68.1.1

68.4

68.4.1

SOPHIST Completion_Early Withdrawal V1 30-08-2024

Question

Did the participant complete the trial?

Date of Completion/Withdrawal

Is Date of Completion/Withdrawal before Date of Visit 1?

If participant did not complete the trial, what was the main
reason (tick one only)

If field's value is equal to Pregnancy: a Pregnancy Notification
Form must be completed.

Details Calculation

Please give details

Answers

OvYes ONo

 (dd-mm-yyyy)

Automatic Calculation in Castor

O Advice from GP/other healthcare professional
O Adverse event

O Participant's choice

@) Pregnancy

O 0On advice of investigator

O Lost to follow-up

O Died

O screen fail

O Other

To be electronically verified by the Pl once participant has completed the trial and all data entered

IRAS: 1007807 Page 1 of 1





