

## 68. Completion of Trial/Early Withdrawal - Completion of Trial/Early Withdrawal

Number	Question	Answers
68.1	Did the participant complete the trial?	○ Yes ○ No
68.2	Date of Completion/Withdrawal	(dd-mm-yyyy)
68.3	Is Date of Completion/Withdrawal before Date of Visit 1?	Automatic Calculation in Castor
68.1.1	If participant did not complete the trial, what was the main reason (tick one only) If field's value is equal to Pregnancy: a Pregnancy Notification Form must be completed.	<ul> <li>Advice from GP/other healthcare professional</li> <li>Adverse event</li> <li>Participant's choice</li> <li>Pregnancy</li> <li>On advice of investigator</li> <li>Lost to follow-up</li> <li>Died</li> <li>Screen fail</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>
68.4	Details Calculation	
68.4.1	Please give details	

To be electronically verified by the PI once participant has completed the trial and all data entered